
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
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LBJ Ranc h 

Day Sunda y 

The Senator began his day at (place) Date. 
July 24, 1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 
10 

11:00a 

1:10p  t
1:45p  t
2:45p 
4:00p 
6:00p 
9:00p 

10:00p  t
10:10p  f 
10:15p  t

attended churc h Baptis t Churc h a t Johnso n Cit y with Mrs , Johnson , Mr . an d 
Mrs. Bil l Moyers ; Dr . an d Mrs . Baile y 

Jim Row e (Washingto n DC ) 
Bobby (Washington , DC ) 
Lunch 
Press conferenc e i n livin g roo m - - Texa s pres s 
To Scharnhors t plac e 
Dinner: Ashton , MM , Mrs . Johnson , Mr . an d Mrs . Bil l Moyers ; Home r an d 

Eloise Thornberry , Dian a 
Palmer Hoy t (Denver ) r e: tri p t o Denve r Jul y 2 6 
Mary Ra ther (Hillsboro ) 
John Connall y (For t Worth ) 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


