SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Sunday

July 24, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date\_

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t			Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Code
1	11:00a	10	-12	attended church Baptist Church at Johnson City with Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and	
				Mrs. Bill Moyers; Dr. and Mrs. Bailey	
2	1:10p		t	Jim Rowe (Washington DC)	
3	1:45p		t	Bobby (Washington, DC)	
4	2:45p			Lunch	
5	4:00p			Press Conference in living room Texas press	
6	6:00p			To Scharnhorst place	
7	9:00p			Dinner: Ashton, MM, Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Bill Moyers; Homer and	
_	10.00			Eloise Thornberry, Diana	
8	10:00p		t	Plamer Hoyt (Denver) re trip to Denver July 26	
9 10	10:10p		f	Mary Rahter (Hillsboro)	
10	10:15p		t	John Connally (Fort Worth)	
					7
	İ		·		:
			- 1		-
			ı		
			İ		
			ı		
			Ī		
		İ	ı		
			1		
			- 1		
		1	l		
	ţ	}			
		1	- 1		
1	l	l			
		I	- 1		ì